PORT FUELS

1 Main Street East

MATERIALS SERVICES, INC Hamilton, Ontario

L8N 1E7

Port Fuels & Material Services, Inc.
Community Liaison Committee
AGENDA
Date: Thursday, October 16, 2014
Time: 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Location: Boardroom

Eva Rothwell Resource Centre at Robert Land
460 Wentworth St. North

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Welcome by Robert M. Clark (COO, PFMSI)

Approval of Meeting Minutes (September 18, 2014 CLC Meeting)
Final Discussion on Terms of Reference

Status of Environmental Studies (Conestoga Rovers & Associates)
Next Meeting & Future Topics

Adjourn

Thank you for your participation



