

Port Fuels & Material Services, Inc.

Community Liaison Committee

AGENDA

Date: Thursday, October 16, 2014

Time: 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Location: Boardroom
Eva Rothwell Resource Centre at Robert Land
460 Wentworth St. North

7:00 p.m.	Welcome by Robert M. Clark (COO, PFMSI)
7:05 p.m.	Approval of Meeting Minutes (September 18, 2014 CLC Meeting)
7:10 p.m.	Final Discussion on Terms of Reference
7:15 p.m.	Status of Environmental Studies (Conestoga Rovers & Associates)
8:45 p.m.	Next Meeting & Future Topics
9:00 p.m.	Adjourn

Thank you for your participation